-~ 305 =

VESSELS (cont'd)
0il supertankers
Liability
Manhattan, Arctic
Torrey Canyon
See also
Ferry Services

VICKERS, PATRICK W., DEPUTY MAYOR,
HAPPY VALLEY, NFLD.
Transportation recommendations
Brief
Discussion

VOLUNTARY PLANNING BOARD OF NOVA SCOTIA
Brief, summary
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regulations
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Page

2312-4
2329-40,2352
1827-8
2312-3,2233-4

3113-6
3117-8,3128,3134-
5,3141-2,3144

801-3
802,803-4

4327

712-5
716-23

2354472732

2106-8



