Page

VESSELS (cont'd)	
Oil supertankers	2312-4
Liability	2329-40,2352
Manhattan, Arctic	1827-8
Torrey Canyon	2312-3,2233-4
See also	
Ferry Services	
reily belvices	
VICKERS, PATRICK W., DEPUTY MAYOR,	
HAPPY VALLEY, NFLD.	
Transportation recommendations	0110
Brief	3113-6
Discussion	3117-8,3128,3134-
	5,3141-2,3144
VOLUNTARY PLANNING BOARD OF NOVA SCOT	
Brief, summary	801-3
Purpose, functions, membership	802,803-4
WALKER, W.T., MAYOR, FREDERICTON, N.B.	3.
Railways	432-7
WALLER, F.M., SOCIETY OF ATLANTIC	
INITIATIVE	
Transportation, Atlantic Provinces	
Brief, summary	712-5
Discussion	716-23
Discussion	110-23
WATER POLLUTION	
St. Lawrence Seaway Authority	
	23-4,727-32
regulations	23-4,121-32
WHEAT BOARD	
	2706 9
Railways, co-operation	2106-8